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OHSAA Gibsonburg D3 District - 5/15/2024 to 5/17/2024

Gibsonburg High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls Shot Put

District: 43-05.75 5/18/2017 Emily Pendleton

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Sand. Smcc 20-01.00 12610 Kolar, Kealy1

New Riegel 20-09.00  9535 Bumb, Elizabeth2

Monroeville 21-02.00  9488 Hedrick, Brooklyn3

Sand. Smcc 21-08.50  9614 Puchalski, Madisyn4

Tiffin Calve 21-09.50 12690 Elchert, Morgan5

New Riegel 22-10.00 11534 Bumb, Audrey6

Gibsonburg 22-11.00  9296 Quaintance, Kayla7

Sycamore Moh 23-03.00  9626 Crum, Annie8

Lakeside Dan 23-10.00 11406 Peyton, Makayla9

Cardinal Str 24-04.00 11109 Price, Dominique10

11

12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Monroeville 25-09.25  9490 Loose, Gabby1

Castalia Mar 26-00.00  9147 Oullette, Peyton2

Fremont St. 27-03.75 10242 Galvan, Lorena3

Elmore Woodm 27-08.50 12211 McGinnis, Layla4

Sycamore Moh 28-00.00  9640 Miller, Chloe5

Old Fort 28-01.50 11572 Pemberton, Hannah6

Kansas Lakot 28-06.50 10340 Gillmor, Madalynn7

Gibsonburg 29-04.00 10285 Kaiser, Gretchen8

Metamora Eve 29-05.00 11437 Johnson, Taylor9

Lakeside Dan 29-06.00  9389 Benyak, Taytum10

11

12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Old Fort 29-11.00 12575 Quaintance, Trinity1

Tiffin Calve 30-01.00 11698 Ott, Allison2

Elmore Woodm 30-03.50 11221 Strong, Stella3

Metamora Eve 31-07.00 12453 Wilson, Hannah4

Bloomdale El 31-09.75 1061 Ervin, Keri5

Fremont St. 32-02.25 12258 Reinhart, Maria6

Kansas Lakot 32-06.25  9339 Foos, Chloe7

Bloomdale El 34-04.00  959 Crum, Karlee8

Bascom Hopew 34-05.00 105 Cook, Laura9

Bascom Hopew 34-05.75 126 Daniel, Anna10

Castalia Mar 34-08.75 11136 Dickman, Ava11

12

Event  2   Boys Shot Put

District: 57-00.25 5/17/2023 Jt Patrick

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fremont St. 20-01.00  9268 Good, Myles1

Lakeside Dan 24-06.00 10415 Grennen, Caden2

Old Fort 28-02.00  9595 Eakin, Grady3

New Riegel 28-10.75 10551 Hartzel, Aaron4

Lakeside Dan 29-02.00 10414 Dunfee, Grant5

Sycamore Moh ND 10678 Pursell, Liam6

Old Fort 30-10.00 12596 Frankart, Bradyn7

Cardinal Str 32-11.00 12116 Hayden, Wyatt8

Tiffin Calve 33-09.50 10702 Bores, Jack9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Fremont St. 34-04.00 10272 Ramirez, Gabriel1

Elmore Woodm 34-07.00 10237 Vargo, Jacob2

Cardinal Str 34-07.50 12123 Toth, Antonio3

Gibsonburg 34-11.00  9307 Brown, Haydin4

Sycamore Moh 35-07.00 10650 Chevalier, Eli5

New Riegel 35-10.00 12554 Lafontaine, Andrew6

Castalia Mar 35-11.00  9162 Batteline, Coby7

Elmore Woodm 38-00.00 10231 Maynard, Ryan8

Gibsonburg 38-10.75  9331 Wasserman, Hunter9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Sand. Smcc 39-03.25 10623 Trumpower, Crew1

Kansas Lakot 40-04.50 10372 Hornyak, Steven2

Sand. Smcc 41-03.25 10616 Burch, Gabe3

Kansas Lakot 43-08.50 10363 Dean, Chase4

Monroeville 43-10.00 12518 Clingman, Isaac5

Bascom Hopew 44-06.00 1144 Nutter, Will6

Castalia Mar 45-10.00  9194 Weyer, Landon7

Monroeville 46-07.00 10521 Dunlap, Brycen8

Bascom Hopew 47-05.75 1027 Ewald, Aiden9

Tiffin Calve 49-10.50 12712 Recker, Lucas10

Event  3   Girls Discus Throw

District: 172-08 5/19/2006 Emily Pendleton

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Sand. Smcc 53-03 11609 Johnson, Mylee1

Gibsonburg 53-06  9296 Quaintance, Kayla2

Monroeville 59-09.50  9488 Hedrick, Brooklyn3

Sand. Smcc 59-10  9614 Puchalski, Madisyn4

New Riegel ND 11542 Reinhart, Cate5

Sycamore Moh 60-07  9626 Crum, Annie6

Cardinal Str 65-04 11109 Price, Dominique7

Monroeville 65-11.50 12495 Pomerich, Lydia8

New Riegel 66-05 11536 Clouse, Elizabeth9

Fremont St. 74-03  9256 Palomo, Isabella10



Gibsonburg High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:02 AM  5/15/2024  Page 2

OHSAA Gibsonburg D3 District - 5/15/2024 to 5/17/2024

Gibsonburg High School

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  3   Girls Discus Throw)
Bloomdale El 76-06  957 Brooks, Bridget1

Old Fort 78-05.50 11572 Pemberton, Hannah2

Sycamore Moh 79-04.50  9640 Miller, Chloe3

Gibsonburg 81-08 10285 Kaiser, Gretchen4

Lakeside Dan 85-01 11406 Peyton, Makayla5

Castalia Mar 88-00 10128 Aceto, Kylee6

Kansas Lakot 88-02 10340 Gillmor, Madalynn7

Metamora Eve 91-00 10448 Sintobin, Beth8

Bascom Hopew 91-10 1213 Miller, Cambree9

Elmore Woodm 93-00 11220 Streich, Malina10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Lakeside Dan 95-02  9412 Wunder, Cali1

Kansas Lakot 97-00  9339 Foos, Chloe2

Bloomdale El 98-09  958 Childress, Janessa3

Metamora Eve 102-07 10433 Goodson, Sophia4

Elmore Woodm 106-00 11221 Strong, Stella5

Tiffin Calve 108-11 11698 Ott, Allison6

Bascom Hopew 111-04 126 Daniel, Anna7

Castalia Mar 115-02 11136 Dickman, Ava8

Old Fort 115-11 12575 Quaintance, Trinity9

Fremont St. 117-09 12258 Reinhart, Maria10

Event  4   Boys Discus Throw

District: 178-02 5/23/2015 Shae Watkins

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fremont St. 53-05  9268 Good, Myles1

Old Fort 71-05  9595 Eakin, Grady2

Fremont St. 73-06 10272 Ramirez, Gabriel3

Lakeside Dan 78-11 10415 Grennen, Caden4

New Riegel 87-04  9555 Lafontaine, Porter5

Old Fort 89-06 12596 Frankart, Bradyn6

Castalia Mar 94-01  9199 Wright, JT7

Castalia Mar 98-02  9194 Weyer, Landon8

Cardinal Str 100-05 12116 Hayden, Wyatt9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
New Riegel 101-08 12554 Lafontaine, Andrew1

Elmore Woodm 101-09 10237 Vargo, Jacob2

Cardinal Str 102-05 12123 Toth, Antonio3

Elmore Woodm 102-05 11232 McGinnis, Logan4

Lakeside Dan 103-05 10414 Dunfee, Grant5

Kansas Lakot 110-02 10372 Hornyak, Steven6

Sycamore Moh 111-04 12674 Orewiler, Issac7

Gibsonburg 113-01 12316 Henderson, Jacob8

Sand. Smcc 116-04 10623 Trumpower, Crew9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Sycamore Moh 121-06 10650 Chevalier, Eli1

Gibsonburg 123-01  9331 Wasserman, Hunter2

Tiffin Calve 123-03 10702 Bores, Jack3

Sand. Smcc 127-00 10616 Burch, Gabe4

Bascom Hopew 130-01 1053 Turco, Scott5

Monroeville 132-01 12518 Clingman, Isaac6

Monroeville 141-00 12507 Ackerman, Kole7

Kansas Lakot 146-08 10363 Dean, Chase8

Bascom Hopew 148-06 1027 Ewald, Aiden9

Tiffin Calve 157-10 12712 Recker, Lucas10

Event  5   Girls High Jump

District: 5-08 5/17/2017 Julia Smith

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Monroeville 4-00.00 10491 Lyons, Addison1

Kansas Lakot 4-02.00  9338 Ferguson, Bailee2

Bascom Hopew 4-02.00 114 Colatruglio, Maddy3

Monroeville 4-04.00  9497 Roeder, Kaylee4

Kansas Lakot 4-06.00  9344 Ley, Corrina5

Elmore Woodm 4-06.00 11210 Lowry, Brooke6

Bloomdale El 4-06.00 1073 Petrescu, Jade7

Bascom Hopew 4-08.00 127 Eilrich, Kendall8

Castalia Mar 4-08.00 11144 Heck, Raegan9

Metamora Eve 4-08.00  9430 Elliott, Leah10

Fremont St. 4-08.00 11251 Kelbley, Emma11

Fremont St. 4-08.00 12260 Rellinger, Elizabeth12

Elmore Woodm 4-08.00 11217 Runion, Lilian13

New Riegel 4-08.00 12546 Tiell, Victoria14

Tiffin Calve 4-10.00 10694 Meier, Carleigh15

Old Fort 4-10.00 12578 Shaull, Kennedy16

Lakeside Dan 4-10.00 11405 McDonald, Mia17

Castalia Mar 4-10.00 10151 Saylor, Kenadie18

Tiffin Calve 4-10.00 11695 Michaels, Shelby19

Bloomdale El 4-10.00 1060 Deal, Selina20

New Riegel 5-00.00 11544 Schubach, Macy21

Metamora Eve 5-00.00 10443 Mitchey, Alivia22

Lakeside Dan 5-01.00 12409 Thompson, Maggie23
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Event  6   Boys High Jump

District: 7-00.25 5/20/2011 Brant Reardon

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sycamore Moh 4-10.00  9654 Coffman, Riley1

Lakeside Dan 5-00.00 10413 Ayers, Ayden2

Tiffin Calve 5-02.00  9705 Griffin, Max3

Fremont St. 5-02.00 11279 Wright, Oliver4

Monroeville 5-02.00 10528 Platte, Landon5

Tiffin Calve 5-02.00 10704 DeMoss, Logan6

Old Fort 5-04.00 11589 Coleman, Trusan7

Lakeside Dan 5-04.00 10417 Maltese, Grey8

Bascom Hopew 5-06.00 1236 Kreais, Adam9

Monroeville 5-10.00 12524 Howell, Gabe10

Kansas Lakot 5-10.00 12377 McGinnis, Alexander11

Gibsonburg 5-10.00 11321 Mooney, Camden12

Castalia Mar 6-00.00 10165 Bouy, Zack13

Gibsonburg 6-01.00 11311 Dawson, Grant14

Old Fort 6-02.00 10585 Beisner, Henry15

Castalia Mar 6-02.00 10164 Bouy, Jake16

Bascom Hopew 6-02.00 1237 Kreais, Evan17

18

Event  7   Girls Long Jump

District: 18-04.75 5/18/2012 Sarah Benson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Sand. Smcc 10-11.75 12607 Dinsmore, Sophia1

Old Fort 11-07.25 12561 Cleveland, Kylee2

Kansas Lakot 11-11.00 10350 Nordhaus, Leah3

Sand. Smcc 11-11.50 11611 Mitchell, Julia4

Bascom Hopew 12-09.00 1019 Smith, Arianna5

Kansas Lakot 13-00.50 10336 Camarata, Makayla6

Gibsonburg 13-01.00 11289 Molter, Alayna7

Fremont St. 13-01.50 10263 Wright, Ava8

Monroeville 13-02.00 10491 Lyons, Addison9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bascom Hopew ND  916 Schmitz, Cheyenne1

New Riegel 14-03.25 10545 Theis, Addison2

Gibsonburg 14-04.75 12295 Paul, Sophia3

Metamora Eve 14-05.25 12449 Sintobin, Brooke4

Lakeside Dan 14-10.00  9391 Bergman, Lauren5

Elmore Woodm 14-10.00  9216 Pleasnick, Addison6

Monroeville 14-10.50  9501 Weilnau, Payton7

Metamora Eve 14-11.50 12446 Radel, Raegan8

Bloomdale El 15-00.00 1162 Gilliland, Sophia9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Old Fort 15-00.75 10573 Perry, Rylan1

Castalia Mar 15-01.00 10151 Saylor, Kenadie2

Lakeside Dan 15-01.00 11405 McDonald, Mia3

Fremont St. 15-02.00 12244 Gonzalez, Andrea4

Tiffin Calve 16-02.50 11695 Michaels, Shelby5

Elmore Woodm 16-02.50 11217 Runion, Lilian6

Tiffin Calve 16-07.00 12697 Miller, Olivia7

Bloomdale El 16-07.00  955 Beasley, Alayna8

Castalia Mar 16-09.75 11130 Berg, Julia9

Event  8   Boys Long Jump

District: 22-05.75 2003 Tom Nims

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sand. Smcc 13-10.00 10621 Serna, Brian1

Gibsonburg 15-02.00 12309 Carr, Tristen2

Gibsonburg 15-04.00 11320 Molter, Cameron3

Old Fort 15-09.00 11591 Corthell, Jake4

Sand. Smcc 16-00.25 10618 Faber, Tommy5

Lakeside Dan 17-03.75 11420 Meske, Moritz6

Lakeside Dan 17-05.50 11421 Riley, Cooper7

Cardinal Str 18-03.00 10126 Wilson Jr., King8

New Riegel 18-05.75 12549 Hanna, Jory9

Bascom Hopew 18-11.00 1222 Baker, Lane10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Kansas Lakot 18-11.75 12374 King, Isaac1

Kansas Lakot 19-00.25 10385 Wagner, Jalen2

Monroeville 19-01.50 10523 Horn, Chase3

New Riegel 19-04.00 11556 Nye, Jayden4

Monroeville 19-05.50 11511 Benfer, Evan5

Tiffin Calve 20-04.75  9716 Stultz, Lukas6

Castalia Mar 20-06.00  9159 Bailey, Kale7

Bascom Hopew 21-04.00 1237 Kreais, Evan8

Castalia Mar 21-09.00 11160 Bailey, Tate9

Tiffin Calve 21-10.00 12715 Rombach, Jacob10
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Event  9   Girls Pole Vault

District: 14-01 5/20/2022 Kenna Stimmel

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gibsonburg 6-00.00 12303 Trautsch, Britney1

Monroeville 6-06.00  9497 Roeder, Kaylee2

Old Fort 6-06.00  9583 Young, Marissa3

Elmore Woodm 7-00.00  9203 Hahn, Emma4

Bascom Hopew 7-06.00 1021 Wyman, Kara5

Lakeside Dan 7-06.00  9393 Clark, Ally6

Castalia Mar 7-06.00  9141 Fitzthum, Carmella7

Lakeside Dan 8-00.00 11392 Bricker, Thea8

Metamora Eve 8-00.00  9454 Wyse, Callie9

Fremont St. 8-00.00  9239 Dickman, Ryan10

Metamora Eve 8-06.00 10444 Nash, Ellie11

Bascom Hopew 9-00.00  99 Hintze, Grace12

Kansas Lakot 9-06.00 11355 Vitte, Aubrey13

Elmore Woodm 10-00.00 11214 Overmyer, Addison14

Fremont St. 10-09.00 12260 Rellinger, Elizabeth15

Castalia Mar 11-06.00 11132 Biehl, Alayna16

Gibsonburg 11-06.00  9290 Montgomery, McKenzie17

Event  10   Boys Pole Vault

District: 15-03 5/17/2023 Zaiden Fry

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Castalia Mar 9-00.00 10176 McGraw, Perry1

Bascom Hopew 9-00.00 1240 Kubitz, Noah2

Tiffin Calve 10-00.00 11708 Morgan, Sam3

Elmore Woodm 10-06.00 10235 Smith, Adyn4

Bascom Hopew 11-00.00 1047 Reinhart, Mason5

Old Fort 12-00.00 12606 Stover, Spencer6

Fremont St. 12-06.00 11271 Paeth, Sam7

Fremont St. 13-00.00 10269 Grahl, Ethan8

Gibsonburg 13-00.00 12333 Witte, Chase9

Castalia Mar 13-00.00 10193 Watson, Colt10

Kansas Lakot 14-03.00 12373 Johns, Kian11

Kansas Lakot 14-06.00 11379 Quaintance, Braxton12

Gibsonburg 15-00.00 12324 Owens, Cole13

Old Fort 15-03.00 11590 Combs, Evan14

Event  11   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

District: 9:28.40 2001 Maumee Valley CD

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:33.38Gibsonburg1A

1) #295 Paul, Sophia 12 2) #289 Molter, Alayna 11

3) #288 Kohler, Macey 9 4) #292 Myerholtz, Mary 11

10:15.63Elmore Woodm2A

1) #201 Buchanan, Caydie 12 2) #204 Hammer, Emma 12

3) #209 Lewis, Willow 9 4) #216 Pleasnick, Addison 9

11:34.57Metamora Eve3A

1) #440 Lazenby, Hannah 9 2) #425 Bonaminio, Olivia 11

3) #432 Gleckler, Violet 9 4) #435 Hill, Addison 11

 3B

11:36.55Tiffin Calve4A

1) #688 Brown, Brooklyn 12 2) #691 Keckler, Jenna 10

3) #697 Miller, Olivia 12 4) #692 Lanicek, Caroline 12

11:23.30Bloomdale El4B

1) #65 Laird, Mckenzie 10 2) #69 Morgart, Grace 9

3) #72 Nietz, Natalie 11 4) #75 Tanner, Laura 11

11:14.09Bascom Hopew5A

1) #8 Hintze, Emma 12 2) #1 Arbogast, Emily 10

3) #2 Bloom, Anna 10 4) #18 Schreiner, Hannah 11

10:44.18Kansas Lakot5B

1) #341 Kehn, Grace 12 2) #343 Kirk, Jalicia 11

3) #344 Ley, Corrina 9 4) #342 King, Riley 11

13:37.75Monroeville6A

1) #493 Miller, Madyson 10 2) #486 Bastardo, Alaina 10

3) #498 Ruggles, Anessa 11 4) #496 Renfro, Jayci 10

10:18.64Castalia Mar6B

1) #150 Ruffing, Amyra 9 2) #153 Schadwil, Ella 10

3) #131 Bertol Gil, Ines 10 4) #148 Paseka, Grace 11

10:34.00Sycamore Moh7A

1) #629 Gurney, Emerson 10 2) #633 Johnson, Claire 9

3) #638 Lawhorn, Lilly 12 4) #642 Peterson, Cara 10

10:07.01Lakeside Dan8A

1) #407 Redett, Emma 10 2) #410 Uhinck, Kelly 12

3) #390 Bergman, Katelynne 11 4) #403 Maringer, Maria 12
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Event  12   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

District: 8:22.90 2004 Maumee Valley CD

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:36.78Sycamore Moh1A

1) #651 Cleveland, Brayden 11 2) #679 Rinehart, Garrett 11

3) #667 Loesser, Jett 9 4) #657 Helton, Kolten 11

9:14.49Gibsonburg2A

1) #317 McCrory, Gabe 10 2) #334 Zimmerman, Xander 9

3) #320 Molter, Cameron 11 4) #316 Henderson, Jacob 12

8:36.26Kansas Lakot3A

1) #382 Statham, Donovan 10 2) #383 Tyson, Brady 10

3) #365 Fawcett, Kurtis 12 4) #380 Shilling, Avery 10

 3B

8:52.05Tiffin Calve4A

1) #716 Stultz, Lukas 9 2) #710 Radison, Teddy 12

3) #708 Morgan, Sam 11 4) #701 Beeker, Evan 12

8:58.19Bascom Hopew4B

1) #50 Roerdink, Xander 11 2) #41 Lucius, Eli 10

3) #25 Elchert, Carson 12 4) #30 Fruth, Will 12

10:13.09Monroeville5A

1) #510 Bastardo, Julian 12 2) #505 Ackerman, Blake 10

3) #506 Ackerman, Derek 10 4) #527 Perry, Cole 10

10:28.88Old Fort5B

1) #598 Hessick, Dalton 10 2) #600 Lemmons, Heath 10

3) #592 Davis, Bradley 10 4) #591 Corthell, Jake 11

9:14.47Sand. Smcc6A

1) #619 Jones, Benjamin 10 2) #624 Will, Josh 9

3) #617 Etchill, Eli 9 4) #622 Torres, Dante 12

 6B

8:46.64New Riegel7A

1) #555 Lafontaine, Porter 9 2) #556 Nye, Jayden 11

3) #553 Hohman, Cameron 10 4) #552 Hohman, Aaron 12

8:50.00Castalia Mar8A

1) #168 Fultz, Caiden 11 2) #180 Morris, Cole 11

3) #179 Miller, Carson 11 4) #195 White, Lucan 11

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 14.84 5/17/2023 Azure Travis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
1

New Riegel 18.78 10538 Nye, Lindsay2

Monroeville 18.62  9494 Platte, Riley3

Elmore Woodm 14.45 12222 Travis, Azure4

Castalia Mar 17.37 10129 Belak, Lillian5

Old Fort 17.58 10573 Perry, Rylan6

Monroeville 19.14  9497 Roeder, Kaylee7

Bascom Hopew 19.56 114 Colatruglio, Maddy8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
1

Kansas Lakot 18.88  9352 Reinhart, Madelyn2

Old Fort 18.51  9569 Hinojoas-Gonzalez, Adriana3

Lakeside Dan 16.33 12409 Thompson, Maggie4

Metamora Eve 17.16 10444 Nash, Ellie5

Bloomdale El 17.67 1060 Deal, Selina6

Castalia Mar 19.11 10151 Saylor, Kenadie7

New Riegel 19.62  9540 Osborne, Alexandra8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Sand. Smcc 21.33 11611 Mitchell, Julia1

Fremont St. 18.93 12245 Gonzalez, Camille2

Bascom Hopew 18.08  920 Wilson, Natalie3

Metamora Eve 16.51 11436 Huntzinger, Kara4

Kansas Lakot 16.64 12354 Stuller, Jordyn5

Lakeside Dan 17.82 11404 McCarthy, Emma6

Tiffin Calve 19.05 11695 Michaels, Shelby7

Gibsonburg 19.63 11282 Freeborn, Olivia8

Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 14.35 5/18/2006 Christopher Sackmann

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
1

Castalia Mar 19.51  9188 Sudarma, Noah2

Tiffin Calve 19.02 10707 Longo, Joey3

Old Fort 15.74 10585 Beisner, Henry4

Kansas Lakot 17.46 12387 Williams, Micah5

Castalia Mar 17.54 10176 McGraw, Perry6

7

8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
1

Gibsonburg 20.00 10312 Foster, Luke2

Tiffin Calve 17.79 12711 Ranieri, Austin3

Bascom Hopew 15.82 1237 Kreais, Evan4

Old Fort 16.37 11590 Combs, Evan5

Bascom Hopew 17.74 1026 Elchert, Urban6

Gibsonburg 21.95  9334 Zimmerman, Xander7

8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 12.21 5/22/2009 Katherine Jamieson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
1

Sand. Smcc 13.90 10608 Hile, Nicolette2

Bascom Hopew 13.88 1210 Jones, Alayna3

Elmore Woodm 12.28 12222 Travis, Azure4

Tiffin Calve 13.16  9689 Elchert, Avery5

Gibsonburg 13.47 12291 Morant, Jazmyne6

New Riegel 14.49  9539 Nye, Milla7

Bloomdale El 14.49  977 Wise, Eleanor8
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Heat   2 of  4   Prelims...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
1

Castalia Mar 13.99  9145 Kingsborough, Ashlyn2

Monroeville 13.85 10484 Adams, Adysen3

Kansas Lakot 12.75 11355 Vitte, Aubrey4

Elmore Woodm 13.12 10202 Florio, Ariana5

Lakeside Dan 13.48 10411 Uhinck, Zoe6

Gibsonburg 14.46 10302 Teeple, Addie7

Fremont St. 14.77 10263 Wright, Ava8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
1

New Riegel 14.00 11544 Schubach, Macy2

Fremont St. 13.60 12254 Militello, Maddie3

Metamora Eve 12.84 11450 Spradlin, Brooklynn4

Tiffin Calve 13.05 12699 Shook, Camryn5

Lakeside Dan 13.50  9391 Bergman, Lauren6

Bascom Hopew 14.38 1019 Smith, Arianna7

Sycamore Moh 15.02  9632 Hossler, Lilly8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Sycamore Moh 15.23  9636 Kingseed, Ava1

Old Fort 14.03 10580 Sykes, Montana2

Kansas Lakot 13.59 10345 Markel, Rylee3

Bloomdale El 13.01 1162 Gilliland, Sophia4

Castalia Mar 13.03 11132 Biehl, Alayna5

Metamora Eve 13.53  9424 Beroske, Isla6

Monroeville 14.33  9499 Smith, Tessie7

Old Fort 15.15 11574 Priddy, Ava8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 10.95 5/21/2016 Bailey Storeholder

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
1

Bascom Hopew 11.90 1223 Berrier, Blake2

Sycamore Moh 11.90 10685 Stansberry, John3

Tiffin Calve 11.24 12715 Rombach, Jacob4

Monroeville 11.49 11511 Benfer, Evan5

Kansas Lakot 11.52 11379 Quaintance, Braxton6

Old Fort 12.14 10587 Chapman, Aidan7

Fremont St. 12.18 10269 Grahl, Ethan8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Lakeside Dan 12.89  9423 Turinsky, Drake1

Monroeville 11.92 12516 Clark, Cain2

Bascom Hopew 11.85 1048 Reinhart, Wyatt3

Castalia Mar 11.25 12190 Tigges, Cooper4

Elmore Woodm 11.46 10234 Rich, Landon5

Kansas Lakot 11.58 12373 Johns, Kian6

New Riegel 12.13 10548 Gosche, Collin7

New Riegel 12.23 12549 Hanna, Jory8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Fremont St. 12.66  9267 Freeman, Akias1

Gibsonburg 11.92 12324 Owens, Cole2

Sycamore Moh 11.71 10682 Schimpf, Mason3

Cardinal Str 11.33 10126 Wilson Jr., King4

Tiffin Calve 11.46  9706 Lee, Nolan5

Castalia Mar 11.67 12173 James, Miles6

Old Fort 12.12 10593 Davis, Brayden7

Gibsonburg 12.23 10323 Nims, Aiden8

Event  17   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 1:44.30 5/17/2023 Calvert

E MILLER, C Shook, B BROWN, L Smith

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
 1

1:56.31Monroeville2

1) #484 Adams, Adysen 10 2) #501 Weilnau, Payton 9

3) #502 White, Julia 11 4) #503 Wilhelm, Allie 12

1:53.25Fremont St.3

1) #254 Militello, Maddie 12 2) #244 Gonzalez, Andrea 12

3) #257 Pena, Haley 11 4) #247 Hessick, Kayla 10

1:46.30Lakeside Dan4

1) #411 Uhinck, Zoe 10 2) #408 Shanteau, Kendall 11

3) #403 Maringer, Maria 12 4) #390 Bergman, Katelynne 11

1:46.37Tiffin Calve5

1) #688 Brown, Brooklyn 12 2) #696 Miller, Emily 10

3) #693 Marinis, Karris 9 4) #699 Shook, Camryn 12

1:52.72Elmore Woodm6

1) #205 Hammer, Madi 12 2) #217 Runion, Lilian 11

3) #219 Schmeltz, Abby 9 4) #203 Hahn, Emma 9

2:01.29New Riegel7

1) #537 Martin, Coraelynn 9 2) #536 Clouse, Elizabeth 11

3) #538 Nye, Lindsay 10 4) #544 Schubach, Macy 11

 8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  17   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay)
 1

1:54.98Kansas Lakot2

1) #357 Widman, Zoie 12 2) #352 Reinhart, Madelyn 9

3) #347 Miller, Charlee 10 4) #345 Markel, Rylee 10

1:53.48Gibsonburg3

1) #281 Evarts, Elly 9 2) #291 Morant, Jazmyne 12

3) #295 Paul, Sophia 12 4) #283 Harris, Vonaija 12

1:44.51Castalia Mar4

1) #132 Biehl, Alayna 11 2) #130 Berg, Julia 11

3) #152 Saylor, Olivia 12 4) #149 Phillips, Macyn 12

1:51.03Metamora Eve5

1) #444 Nash, Ellie 10 2) #436 Huntzinger, Kara 11

3) #449 Sintobin, Brooke 12 4) #450 Spradlin, Brooklynn 11

1:52.09Bloomdale El6

1) #62 Gilliland, Sophia 11 2) #55 Beasley, Alayna 9

3) #71 Newson, Heavenlei 10 4) #66 Lee, Madi 11

2:01.40Bascom Hopew7

1) #4 Colatruglio, Maddy 11 2) #7 Eilrich, Kendall 12

3) #3 Cline, Marissa 12 4) #9 Hintze, Grace 9

 8

Event  18   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 1:28.64 5/24/2014 Calvert

A. Ball, T. Long, R. Boehler, S. Boehler

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
 1

1:44.93New Riegel2

1) #548 Gosche, Collin 10 2) #547 Dailey, Cole 12

3) #550 Harnishfeger, Ian 9 4) #551 Hartzel, Aaron 10

1:38.39Bascom Hopew3

1) #23 Berrier, Blake 12 2) #36 Kreais, Adam 12

3) #48 Reinhart, Wyatt 10 4) #22 Baker, Lane 12

1:36.17Monroeville4

1) #512 Bores, Connor 10 2) #530 Schaub, Blake 12

3) #516 Clark, Cain 12 4) #511 Benfer, Evan 11

1:36.30Sycamore Moh5

1) #685 Stansberry, John 10 2) #648 Barth, Gavin 12

3) #661 Jenkins, Braxton 11 4) #682 Schimpf, Mason 10

1:38.26Gibsonburg6

1) #324 Owens, Cole 12 2) #311 Dawson, Grant 11

3) #333 Witte, Chase 12 4) #323 Nims, Aiden 10

 7

 8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
 1

1:42.09Old Fort2

1) #604 Peck, Zach 9 2) #602 Mellot, Javi 11

3) #589 Coleman, Trusan 11 4) #606 Stover, Spencer 12

 3

1:30.36Castalia Mar4

1) #190 Tigges, Cooper 12 2) #173 James, Miles 12

3) #160 Bailey, Tate 11 4) #163 Bodey, Gage 12

1:36.36Kansas Lakot5

1) #388 Williams, Paul 11 2) #387 Williams, Micah 12

3) #385 Wagner, Jalen 10 4) #359 Beard, Blayse 10

1:36.70Tiffin Calve6

1) #703 Clouse, Billy 12 2) #706 Lee, Nolan 9

3) #711 Ranieri, Austin 12 4) #718 Warnement, Cal 11

 7

 8

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run

16 Advance:  Top 8 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times
District: 5:10.16 5/21/2016 Olivia Kundo

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
New Riegel 6:32.12  9543 Schalk, Audrey1A

Lakeside Dan 6:02.70  9401 Halblaub, Eva2A

Castalia Mar 6:00.00  8143 Hartman, Lucy3A

Monroeville 8:25.22 11498 Ruggles, Anessa3B

Lakeside Dan 5:14.88 10407 Redett, Emma4A

Kansas Lakot 6:36.39  9344 Ley, Corrina4B

Gibsonburg 5:35.06 11292 Myerholtz, Mary5A

Gibsonburg 6:54.48 11298 Rogers, Olivia5B

Castalia Mar NT  9158 Woolaver, Lily6A

Bascom Hopew 6:57.06 1021 Wyman, Kara6B

Kansas Lakot 6:20.06 11343 Kirk, Jalicia7A

Metamora Eve 6:20.98 11425 Bonaminio, Olivia8A

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Bascom Hopew 6:24.53 1118 Schreiner, Hannah1A

Old Fort 6:03.00 12560 Benner, Ryanne2A

Elmore Woodm 5:46.88 12201 Buchanan, Caydie3A

Tiffin Calve 7:25.00 10691 Keckler, Jenna3B

Elmore Woodm 5:22.06 12204 Hammer, Emma4A

New Riegel 6:51.20 12546 Tiell, Victoria4B

Sycamore Moh 5:35.00  9633 Johnson, Claire5A

Metamora Eve 6:53.76 10428 Dilley, Adrienne5B

Sand. Smcc 5:44.06 12615 Walton, Alizabith6A

Old Fort 7:11.47  9568 Hessick, Alayna6B

Tiffin Calve 6:10.47 12697 Miller, Olivia7A

Sycamore Moh 6:22.68 12637 Lawhorn, Lillian8A
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run

District: 4:21.21 5/9/2006 Steve Lane

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fremont St. 5:04.92  9275 Spotts, Will1A

Tiffin Calve 5:37.27 12713 Riehm, Kurtis1B

1C

New Riegel NT  9557 Popenberg, Jaren2A

Tiffin Calve 5:14.34 11708 Morgan, Sam2B

2C

Old Fort 4:45.57 12605 Steyer, Daniel3A

Bascom Hopew 5:11.79 1225 Elchert, Carson3B

Elmore Woodm 6:14.52  9224 Bohland, Braden3C

Sycamore Moh 4:33.28 11651 Cleveland, Brayden4A

Old Fort 5:08.07 10600 Lemmons, Heath4B

Fremont St. 5:42.75 11280 Yerkes, Ray4C

New Riegel 4:39.95 12552 Hohman, Aaron5A

Sycamore Moh 5:08.50  9672 Nally, Pheonix5B

Elmore Woodm 5:47.15 10229 Greer, Ethan5C

Bascom Hopew 4:43.00 1150 Roerdink, Xander6A

Sand. Smcc 5:08.90  9617 Etchill, Eli6B

Gibsonburg 6:10.07 11310 Crispen, Drew6C

Kansas Lakot 4:53.51 12365 Fawcett, Kurtis7A

Castalia Mar 5:19.00 11187 Sudarma, Elijah7B

7C

Castalia Mar 4:54.00 11180 Morris, Cole8A

Kansas Lakot 5:24.54 12384 Tyson, Jared8B

8C

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 50.18 5/22/2021 Margaretta

J. Berg, M. Phillips, O. Saylor, K. Stimmel

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
 1

54.35Monroeville2

1) #484 Adams, Adysen 10 2) #485 Adams, Alexa 10

3) #501 Weilnau, Payton 9 4) #503 Wilhelm, Allie 12

53.01Gibsonburg3

1) #281 Evarts, Elly 9 2) #291 Morant, Jazmyne 12

3) #302 Teeple, Addie 10 4) #283 Harris, Vonaija 12

51.32Tiffin Calve4

1) #690 Elchert, Morgan 12 2) #688 Brown, Brooklyn 12

3) #689 Elchert, Avery 9 4) #693 Marinis, Karris 9

52.40Lakeside Dan5

1) #411 Uhinck, Zoe 10 2) #408 Shanteau, Kendall 11

3) #405 McDonald, Mia 11 4) #391 Bergman, Lauren 9

52.92Elmore Woodm6

1) #205 Hammer, Madi 12 2) #219 Schmeltz, Abby 9

3) #217 Runion, Lilian 11 4) #202 Florio, Ariana 10

56.52Bascom Hopew7

1) #10 Jones, Alayna 12 2) #7 Eilrich, Kendall 12

3) #4 Colatruglio, Maddy 11 4) #14 Nye, Laney 11

 8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
 1

54.13Bloomdale El2

1) #66 Lee, Madi 11 2) #77 Wise, Eleanor 9

3) #68 Morgart, Faith 10 4) #72 Nietz, Natalie 11

54.11Kansas Lakot3

1) #357 Widman, Zoie 12 2) #354 Stuller, Jordyn 12

3) #347 Miller, Charlee 10 4) #345 Markel, Rylee 10

50.37Castalia Mar4

1) #132 Biehl, Alayna 11 2) #130 Berg, Julia 11

3) #142 Grunden, Dani 11 4) #149 Phillips, Macyn 12

52.54Metamora Eve5

1) #424 Beroske, Isla 9 2) #451 VanWormer, Rebekah 12

3) #449 Sintobin, Brooke 12 4) #450 Spradlin, Brooklynn 11

52.71Fremont St.6

1) #244 Gonzalez, Andrea 12 2) #247 Hessick, Kayla 10

3) #251 Kelbley, Emma 11 4) #254 Militello, Maddie 12

56.99New Riegel7

1) #540 Osborne, Alexandra 9 2) #545 Theis, Addison 10

3) #536 Clouse, Elizabeth 11 4) #539 Nye, Milla 9

57.60Old Fort8

1) #580 Sykes, Montana 10 2) #569 Hinojoas-Gonzalez, Adriana 9

3) #574 Priddy, Ava 11 4) #573 Perry, Rylan 10

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 42.84 5/24/2014 Calvert

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
 1

 2

47.10Bascom Hopew3

1) #36 Kreais, Adam 12 2) #23 Berrier, Blake 12

3) #48 Reinhart, Wyatt 10 4) #22 Baker, Lane 12

45.55Kansas Lakot4

1) #388 Williams, Paul 11 2) #385 Wagner, Jalen 10

3) #379 Quaintance, Braxton 11 4) #359 Beard, Blayse 10

45.87Monroeville5

1) #523 Horn, Chase 10 2) #512 Bores, Connor 10

3) #516 Clark, Cain 12 4) #511 Benfer, Evan 11

47.00Gibsonburg6

1) #311 Dawson, Grant 11 2) #323 Nims, Aiden 10

3) #325 Salazar, Antonio 11 4) #324 Owens, Cole 12

 7

 8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
 1

52.57Sand. Smcc2

1) #618 Faber, Tommy 10 2) #623 Trumpower, Crew 10

3) #621 Serna, Brian 10 4) #616 Burch, Gabe 10

47.23New Riegel3

1) #556 Nye, Jayden 11 2) #551 Hartzel, Aaron 10

3) #548 Gosche, Collin 10 4) #549 Hanna, Jory 12

43.77Castalia Mar4

1) #190 Tigges, Cooper 12 2) #160 Bailey, Tate 11

3) #185 Smetzer, Kaine 12 4) #163 Bodey, Gage 12

46.50Sycamore Moh5

1) #685 Stansberry, John 10 2) #661 Jenkins, Braxton 11

3) #648 Barth, Gavin 12 4) #682 Schimpf, Mason 10

46.59Tiffin Calve6

1) #703 Clouse, Billy 12 2) #706 Lee, Nolan 9

3) #704 DeMoss, Logan 10 4) #718 Warnement, Cal 11

 7

 8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 56.34 5/21/2016 Micah Johnston

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Gibsonburg 1:26.10  9294 Oman, Sky1

Bascom Hopew 1:10.34 1210 Jones, Alayna2

Elmore Woodm 1:08.49  9216 Pleasnick, Addison3

Tiffin Calve 59.86 12699 Shook, Camryn4

Bloomdale El 1:00.30  955 Beasley, Alayna5

Fremont St. 1:05.28 11257 Pena, Haley6

Fremont St. 1:10.64 10240 Foos, Savannah7

Monroeville 1:22.85 12500 Stanley, Avery8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Castalia Mar NT  9150 Ruffing, Amyra1

Gibsonburg 1:10.19 11289 Molter, Alayna2

Kansas Lakot 1:09.08 10347 Miller, Charlee3

Lakeside Dan 58.33 11390 Bergman, Katelynne4

Tiffin Calve 1:01.35 10696 Miller, Emily5

Sand. Smcc 1:03.60 10608 Hile, Nicolette6

Monroeville 1:11.14 11502 White, Julia7

Metamora Eve 1:16.85 10434 Heuerman, Maddy8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
New Riegel NT  9539 Nye, Milla1

Old Fort 1:09.82  9562 Combs, Kristin2

Old Fort 1:09.62 12564 Dymond, Audrey3

Castalia Mar 57.73 12152 Saylor, Olivia4

Sycamore Moh 1:01.95 10629 Gurney, Emerson5

Bloomdale El 1:02.52 1071 Newson, Heavenlei6

Bascom Hopew 1:12.90  916 Schmitz, Cheyenne7

New Riegel 1:14.68  9541 Radison, Nina8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 49.44 5/18/2007 Curtis Smithey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
New Riegel 1:02.54 12547 Dailey, Cole1

Lakeside Dan 57.68 11420 Meske, Moritz2

Castalia Mar 55.89  8175 Luzader, Carter3

Elmore Woodm 51.75 11223 Blausey, Drake4

Castalia Mar 53.00 11195 White, Lucan5

Cardinal Str 55.42 10114 Buehler, Samuel6

Lakeside Dan 57.86  9416 LaMarca, Parker7

Bascom Hopew 1:01.80 1046 Reinhart, Carter8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Fremont St. 1:02.55 11274 Smith, Dominic1

Sand. Smcc 57.22 10619 Jones, Benjamin2

Cardinal Str 56.21 10126 Wilson Jr., King3

Kansas Lakot 51.22 10382 Statham, Donovan4

Tiffin Calve 53.70  9716 Stultz, Lukas5

Old Fort 54.99  9586 Beisner, Jake6

Monroeville 58.09 12510 Bastardo, Julian7

Bascom Hopew 59.07 1032 Huber, Brock8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
New Riegel 1:04.89  9550 Harnishfeger, Ian1

Gibsonburg 57.15 11320 Molter, Cameron2

Old Fort 56.34 10593 Davis, Brayden3

Tiffin Calve 49.98 12715 Rombach, Jacob4

Kansas Lakot 53.87 11388 Williams, Paul5

Sycamore Moh 54.35 11679 Rinehart, Garrett6

Gibsonburg 58.54  9334 Zimmerman, Xander7

Sand. Smcc 58.55  9624 Will, Josh8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 44.71 5/22/2009 Katherine Jamieson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
1

Fremont St. 54.28 12245 Gonzalez, Camille2

Bloomdale El 53.44 1060 Deal, Selina3

Metamora Eve 48.39 11436 Huntzinger, Kara4

New Riegel 50.46 10545 Theis, Addison5

Tiffin Calve 53.16 11695 Michaels, Shelby6

Gibsonburg 54.69  9281 Evarts, Elly7

Sand. Smcc 1:04.01 11611 Mitchell, Julia8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
1

Lakeside Dan 54.07 11404 McCarthy, Emma2

Old Fort 53.46 10573 Perry, Rylan3

Castalia Mar 48.18 10129 Belak, Lillian4

Lakeside Dan 51.09 12409 Thompson, Maggie5

Bascom Hopew 52.64 1114 Nye, Laney6

Kansas Lakot 56.25  9352 Reinhart, Madelyn7

Bascom Hopew 57.39  920 Wilson, Natalie8
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
1

Kansas Lakot 54.01 12354 Stuller, Jordyn2

Metamora Eve 53.47 10444 Nash, Ellie3

Elmore Woodm 46.37 12222 Travis, Azure4

New Riegel 51.77  9543 Schalk, Audrey5

Bloomdale El 52.59  969 Morgart, Grace6

Gibsonburg 56.28 11282 Freeborn, Olivia7

Old Fort 56.49  9569 Hinojoas-Gonzalez, Adriana8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 39.20 5/18/2012 Rowan Shaw

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
1

Castalia Mar 48.20 10176 McGraw, Perry2

Lakeside Dan 46.58 11421 Riley, Cooper3

Bascom Hopew 41.35 1237 Kreais, Evan4

Kansas Lakot 42.26 12387 Williams, Micah5

Sycamore Moh 45.33 11661 Jenkins, Braxton6

Gibsonburg 48.33 10312 Foster, Luke7

8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
1

Bascom Hopew 47.08 1051 Schmidutz, Brennan2

New Riegel 47.02 10551 Hartzel, Aaron3

Old Fort 41.20 10585 Beisner, Henry4

Tiffin Calve 43.71 12711 Ranieri, Austin5

Castalia Mar 45.08 10193 Watson, Colt6

Tiffin Calve 48.89 10707 Longo, Joey7

8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run

16 Advance:  Top 8 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times
District: 2:15.45 2001 Edna Kollartis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Tiffin Calve 2:44.76 12697 Miller, Olivia1A

Gibsonburg 2:38.24  9288 Kohler, Macey2A

New Riegel 3:15.77 11542 Reinhart, Cate2B

Kansas Lakot 2:32.93 12341 Kehn, Grace3A

Fremont St. 2:57.63  9239 Dickman, Ryan3B

Elmore Woodm 2:19.00 12204 Hammer, Emma4A

Bloomdale El 2:50.70 1065 Laird, Mckenzie4B

Lakeside Dan 2:20.37 12403 Maringer, Maria5A

Monroeville 2:53.52 10493 Miller, Madyson5B

Sycamore Moh 2:32.67  9633 Johnson, Claire6A

Old Fort 2:56.45  9563 Combs, Sarah6B

Metamora Eve 2:38.36 11435 Hill, Addison7A

Gibsonburg 2:41.88 12295 Paul, Sophia8A

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
New Riegel 2:48.34 10538 Nye, Lindsay1A

Tiffin Calve 2:35.13 12692 Lanicek, Caroline2A

Bascom Hopew 3:03.01 102 Bloom, Anna2B

Sand. Smcc 2:33.32 12615 Walton, Alizabith3A

Lakeside Dan 3:00.27  9402 Harris, Addie3B

Castalia Mar 2:14.50 12152 Saylor, Olivia4A

Bloomdale El 2:48.85  969 Morgart, Grace4B

Elmore Woodm 2:27.93  9209 Lewis, Willow5A

Metamora Eve 2:55.11 11425 Bonaminio, Olivia5B

Castalia Mar 2:32.00 11148 Paseka, Grace6A

Sycamore Moh 2:56.09  9639 Lawson, Izzy6B

Kansas Lakot 2:39.76 11342 King, Riley7A

Bascom Hopew 2:40.41 1118 Schreiner, Hannah8A

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run

16 Advance:  Top 8 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times
District: 1:56.59 5/22/2009 Christophe Jacobson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Cardinal Str 2:18.29 10125 Weaver, John1A

Gibsonburg 2:11.61 11320 Molter, Cameron2A

Tiffin Calve 2:45.00  9705 Griffin, Max2B

Sand. Smcc 2:11.32 12622 Torres, Dante3A

New Riegel 2:40.61  9557 Popenberg, Jaren3B

Elmore Woodm 2:00.00 11223 Blausey, Drake4A

Monroeville 2:19.77 10527 Perry, Cole4B

Elmore Woodm 2:07.37 10227 Byrd, Myles5A

Bascom Hopew 2:21.78 1042 Lust, Logan5B

Sycamore Moh 2:07.44  9667 Loesser, Jett6A

Sand. Smcc 2:24.36  9617 Etchill, Eli6B

Old Fort 2:13.39 12605 Steyer, Daniel7A

8A

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Castalia Mar 2:17.59 11179 Miller, Carson1A

New Riegel 2:12.27  9555 Lafontaine, Porter2A

2B

Tiffin Calve 2:09.08 12701 Beeker, Evan3A

Fremont St. 2:35.13 11280 Yerkes, Ray3B

Kansas Lakot 2:04.20 10380 Shilling, Avery4A

Fremont St. 2:19.78 10265 Combs, Ephraim4B

Kansas Lakot 2:06.28 10382 Statham, Donovan5A

Castalia Mar 2:21.00 11166 Cao, Tony5B

Bascom Hopew 2:08.72 1150 Roerdink, Xander6A

Lakeside Dan 2:26.24 10413 Ayers, Ayden6B

Gibsonburg 2:12.46 12316 Henderson, Jacob7A

Sycamore Moh 2:15.20 11675 Parker, Hayden8A
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Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 24.98 5/21/2016 Micah Johnston

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
1

Monroeville 29.23 12503 Wilhelm, Allie2

New Riegel 29.21 11544 Schubach, Macy3

Elmore Woodm 25.60 12222 Travis, Azure4

Elmore Woodm 27.29 10202 Florio, Ariana5

Tiffin Calve NT 10700 Somodi, Kara6

New Riegel 31.15 11536 Clouse, Elizabeth7

Old Fort 31.25 12564 Dymond, Audrey8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
1

Lakeside Dan 29.37 11408 Shanteau, Kendall2

Fremont St. 28.83 11251 Kelbley, Emma3

Kansas Lakot 26.28 11355 Vitte, Aubrey4

Bloomdale El 27.00 1071 Newson, Heavenlei5

Castalia Mar 28.49 11142 Grunden, Dani6

Bascom Hopew 30.64 123 Cline, Marissa7

Old Fort 33.76 11574 Priddy, Ava8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
1

Kansas Lakot 29.50 12357 Widman, Zoie2

Gibsonburg 28.71 12283 Harris, Vonaija3

Castalia Mar 26.42 12149 Phillips, Macyn4

Fremont St. 26.91 10247 Hessick, Kayla5

Sand. Smcc 28.58 10608 Hile, Nicolette6

Bloomdale El 30.00  977 Wise, Eleanor7

Sand. Smcc 34.59 12607 Dinsmore, Sophia8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
1

Gibsonburg 29.54 10302 Teeple, Addie2

Metamora Eve 28.70 12449 Sintobin, Brooke3

Tiffin Calve 26.83 10696 Miller, Emily4

Metamora Eve 26.84 11450 Spradlin, Brooklynn5

Lakeside Dan 28.66 10411 Uhinck, Zoe6

Monroeville 29.74  9499 Smith, Tessie7

Bascom Hopew 36.33  917 Schneiderman, Katie8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 22.32 2001 Bailey Storeholder

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Gibsonburg 30.66 12309 Carr, Tristen1

Sycamore Moh 24.60 10685 Stansberry, John2

Bascom Hopew 24.45 1223 Berrier, Blake3

Tiffin Calve 22.64 12715 Rombach, Jacob4

Elmore Woodm 23.72 10234 Rich, Landon5

Old Fort 24.03 10587 Chapman, Aidan6

Monroeville 25.68 12510 Bastardo, Julian7

8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
1

Gibsonburg 24.86 10323 Nims, Aiden2

Bascom Hopew NT  945 Ponn, Adrian3

Castalia Mar 22.80 12163 Bodey, Gage4

Kansas Lakot 23.60 10359 Beard, Blayse5

Sycamore Moh 24.06 12648 Barth, Gavin6

Lakeside Dan 25.39 11420 Meske, Moritz7

Fremont St. 26.26  9267 Freeman, Akias8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Old Fort 26.41  9604 Peck, Zach1

Fremont St. 24.94 10269 Grahl, Ethan2

Tiffin Calve 24.22  9706 Lee, Nolan3

Castalia Mar 22.90 12190 Tigges, Cooper4

Cardinal Str 23.50 10126 Wilson Jr., King5

New Riegel 24.09 11556 Nye, Jayden6

New Riegel 24.99 12549 Hanna, Jory7

Lakeside Dan 26.35  9416 LaMarca, Parker8

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run

District: 10:55.27 5/20/2017 Sophia Volpe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Castalia Mar NT  9150 Ruffing, Amyra1A

Metamora Eve 15:04.62  9429 Dilley, Charlotte1B

Bascom Hopew 12:51.27 128 Hintze, Emma2A

Kansas Lakot 14:29.69 11343 Kirk, Jalicia2B

Sand. Smcc 12:41.74 12615 Walton, Alizabith3A

Castalia Mar 14:13.35  9158 Woolaver, Lily3B

Lakeside Dan 11:08.74 10407 Redett, Emma4A

Elmore Woodm 13:27.35  9213 Meggitt, Mallory4B

New Riegel 15:19.50 11534 Bumb, Audrey4C

Elmore Woodm 12:39.24 12201 Buchanan, Caydie5A

Sycamore Moh 13:30.69 11631 Horner, Addison5B

New Riegel 18:04.39 11542 Reinhart, Cate5C

Gibsonburg 12:39.91 11292 Myerholtz, Mary6A

Bloomdale El 13:32.45 1175 Tanner, Laura6B

Bascom Hopew 12:59.84 101 Arbogast, Emily7A

Old Fort 14:45.00  9563 Combs, Sarah7B

Old Fort 13:07.00 12560 Benner, Ryanne8A

Metamora Eve 15:02.24  9432 Gleckler, Violet8B
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Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run

District: 9:44.38 5/19/2006 Steve Lane

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bascom Hopew 11:01.58 1033 Huber, Chase1A

Tiffin Calve 13:35.81 10717 Waltermyer, Landon1B

Sycamore Moh 10:24.85  9664 Kirian, Myer2A

Lakeside Dan 12:09.56 10418 Marsden, Killian2B

Sycamore Moh 10:22.26 11651 Cleveland, Brayden3A

Tiffin Calve 12:06.75 12713 Riehm, Kurtis3B

Castalia Mar 10:02.77 11168 Fultz, Caiden4A

Old Fort 11:13.76 10598 Hessick, Dalton4B

New Riegel 10:11.80 10553 Hohman, Cameron5A

Old Fort 11:25.53 10600 Lemmons, Heath5B

New Riegel 10:14.20 12552 Hohman, Aaron6A

Castalia Mar 11:40.00  9191 Walton, Kyle6B

Bascom Hopew 10:35.89 1230 Fruth, Will7A

Kansas Lakot 12:45.62 12377 McGinnis, Alexander7B

Fremont St. 10:59.73  9275 Spotts, Will8A

Elmore Woodm 12:48.00  9224 Bohland, Braden8B

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 4:03.67 5/17/2023 Woodmore

R RIOS, E Hammer, O Vogelpohl, A Travis

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
 1

4:38.11Bascom Hopew2

1) #18 Schreiner, Hannah 11 2) #9 Hintze, Grace 9

3) #10 Jones, Alayna 12 4) #16 Schmitz, Cheyenne 9

4:21.54Fremont St.3

1) #257 Pena, Haley 11 2) #244 Gonzalez, Andrea 12

3) #247 Hessick, Kayla 10 4) #254 Militello, Maddie 12

4:06.11Tiffin Calve4

1) #688 Brown, Brooklyn 12 2) #692 Lanicek, Caroline 12

3) #696 Miller, Emily 10 4) #699 Shook, Camryn 12

4:08.02Lakeside Dan5

1) #391 Bergman, Lauren 9 2) #410 Uhinck, Kelly 12

3) #403 Maringer, Maria 12 4) #390 Bergman, Katelynne 11

4:17.02Kansas Lakot6

1) #342 King, Riley 11 2) #345 Markel, Rylee 10

3) #341 Kehn, Grace 12 4) #355 Vitte, Aubrey 11

4:40.90Gibsonburg7

1) #304 Zweifel, Lilly 10 2) #289 Molter, Alayna 11

3) #288 Kohler, Macey 9 4) #292 Myerholtz, Mary 11

5:03.83Monroeville8

1) #493 Miller, Madyson 10 2) #502 White, Julia 11

3) #484 Adams, Adysen 10 4) #500 Stanley, Avery 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
 1

4:37.72New Riegel2

1) #545 Theis, Addison 10 2) #540 Osborne, Alexandra 9

3) #546 Tiell, Victoria 12 4) #543 Schalk, Audrey 9

4:24.63Sycamore Moh3

1) #633 Johnson, Claire 9 2) #640 Miller, Chloe 9

3) #629 Gurney, Emerson 10 4) #642 Peterson, Cara 10

4:03.00Castalia Mar4

1) #130 Berg, Julia 11 2) #149 Phillips, Macyn 12

3) #129 Belak, Lillian 10 4) #152 Saylor, Olivia 12

4:13.73Elmore Woodm5

1) #204 Hammer, Emma 12 2) #205 Hammer, Madi 12

3) #202 Florio, Ariana 10 4) #209 Lewis, Willow 9

4:15.44Bloomdale El6

1) #55 Beasley, Alayna 9 2) #58 Childress, Janessa 9

3) #66 Lee, Madi 11 4) #71 Newson, Heavenlei 10

4:41.60Metamora Eve7

1) #428 Dilley, Adrienne 10 2) #443 Mitchey, Alivia 10

3) #434 Heuerman, Maddy 10 4) #435 Hill, Addison 11

4:55.00Old Fort8

1) #562 Combs, Kristin 9 2) #563 Combs, Sarah 9

3) #561 Cleveland, Kylee 12 4) #564 Dymond, Audrey 12

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Top 8 Advance by Time
District: 3:25.98 5/24/2014 Woodmore

J. McTague, D. Anthony, G. Weis, M. Brown

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
 1

3:56.48Fremont St.2

1) #265 Combs, Ephraim 10 2) #269 Grahl, Ethan 10

3) #267 Freeman, Akias 9 4) #274 Smith, Dominic 11

3:50.64Gibsonburg3

1) #334 Zimmerman, Xander 9 2) #316 Henderson, Jacob 12

3) #333 Witte, Chase 12 4) #320 Molter, Cameron 11

3:38.00Castalia Mar4

1) #173 James, Miles 12 2) #160 Bailey, Tate 11

3) #195 White, Lucan 11 4) #163 Bodey, Gage 12

3:40.14Tiffin Calve5

1) #716 Stultz, Lukas 9 2) #710 Radison, Teddy 12

3) #704 DeMoss, Logan 10 4) #701 Beeker, Evan 12

3:49.24Elmore Woodm6

1) #227 Byrd, Myles 10 2) #223 Blausey, Drake 11

3) #228 Gillingham, Keith 12 4) #234 Rich, Landon 10

3:57.32Sand. Smcc7

1) #624 Will, Josh 9 2) #622 Torres, Dante 12

3) #620 Michel, Noah 9 4) #619 Jones, Benjamin 10

 8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
 1

3:53.86Monroeville2

1) #510 Bastardo, Julian 12 2) #512 Bores, Connor 10

3) #505 Ackerman, Blake 10 4) #506 Ackerman, Derek 10

3:51.40Lakeside Dan3

1) #421 Riley, Cooper 11 2) #417 Maltese, Grey 10

3) #420 Meske, Moritz 11 4) #416 LaMarca, Parker 9

3:35.52Kansas Lakot4

1) #380 Shilling, Avery 10 2) #388 Williams, Paul 11

3) #383 Tyson, Brady 10 4) #382 Statham, Donovan 10

3:42.11Sycamore Moh5

1) #648 Barth, Gavin 12 2) #682 Schimpf, Mason 10

3) #657 Helton, Kolten 11 4) #679 Rinehart, Garrett 11

3:43.41Old Fort6

1) #586 Beisner, Jake 9 2) #594 Dick, Aiden 9

3) #593 Davis, Brayden 10 4) #587 Chapman, Aidan 10

3:58.19Bascom Hopew7

1) #34 Huffman, Josh 10 2) #29 Fruth, Vince 10

3) #32 Huber, Brock 10 4) #49 Risner, Judah 10

 8


